 AUCKLAND TAURANGA CHRISTCHURCH
 34 Lansford Cres 3/94 Newton Rd 3 Industry Ave
 Avondale Mt Maunganui Waterloo Park
 Ph 09 828 2019 07 575 0088 03 358 8135
CN90A
Specialised Nailing head
Specifications:
 Length: 300mm
 Height: 380mm
 Width: 105mm
 Weight: 3.9kg
 Magazine capacity: 225-300 nails
 Air Pressure: 70-100 psi
AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:
 Pallet making
 Crate making
 Wooden packaging components
SC387
Complete with oil bottle and Allen key
Heavy Duty Nailing head
Features:
 Light-weight and easy to use
 Adjustable exhaust deflector
 Fast loading & well balanced
 Loads up to 3000 nails at one time
Designed as a fast cycling, heavy-duty coil
nailer for use in the construction and pallet
making industries, the CN90A nailing head
drives a range of nails from 45mm up to 90mm
in length.
The tool has superior driving power and
manoeuvrability with low recoil to reduce
operator fatigue.
Ideal for pallet making and crating applications
as well as fencing, ply bracing and decking on
construction sites.
CN90A drives AC series nails:
Product code Type Shank Length
AC45R287HDGAL
AC50R250
Galv ring
Ring
2.48mm
2.50mm
45mm
50mm
AC50R250HDGAL Galv ring 2.50mm 50mm
C50R280SS Stainless ring 2.80mm 50mm
AC50R280HDGAL Galv ring 2.80mm 50mm
AC57R250HDGAL  Galv ring 2.50mm 57mm
C57R250SS Stainless ring 2.50mm 57mm
AC60R280 Ring 2.80mm 60mm
AC64R250 Ring 2.50mm 64mm
AC64R250HDGAL Galv ring 2.50mm 64mm
AC64R287 Ring 2.87mm 64mm
AC64R287GAL Galv ring 2.87mm 64mm
C64R280SS Stainless ring 2.80mm 64mm
AC70R330 Ring 3.30mm 70mm
AC75R287 Ring 2.87mm 75mm
AC75R287GAL Galv ring 2.87mm 75mm
C75R315SS Stainless ring 3.15mm 75mm
C90R315SS Stainless ring 3.15mm 90mm
AC90R306 Ring 3.06mm 90mm
AC90R315HDGAL Galv ring 3.15mm 90mm
AC75P306 Smooth 3.06mm 75mm
AC90P315 Smooth 3.15mm 90mm
AC50R280MC Ring MegaCoil 2.80mm 50mm
AC60R280MC Ring MegaCoil 2.80mm 60mm
AC75R306HDGAL Galv Ring 3.06mm 75mm